
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
172 
33 

532 
494 
214 
451 
70 

408 
473 
43 

812 
474 
75 

770 
105 
57 

275 
530 
428 
512 
923 
681 
725 
492 
447 
604 
830 
35 

345 
51 

555 
67 
14 

297 
61 

570 
18 
9 

590 
54 

Name 
Cas Valk 
Kay Karssemakers 
Constantin Piller 
Maximilian Werner 
Bence Pergel 
Julius Mikula 
Valentin Kees 
Scott Smulders 
Collin Wohnhas 
Roberts Lusis 
Sem De Lange 
Magnus Gregersen 
Bradley Mesters 
Leon Rudolph 
Lucas Bruhn 
Neilas Pecatauskas 
Eric Rakow 
John Vogelwaid 
Henry Obenland 
Uwe De Waele 
Nils Weinmann 
Jamie Heinen 
Jonas Stub Buch 
Yourick Den Hollande
Jiri Klejšmíd 
Jimmy Opitz 
David Jost 
Jona Katz 
Fabian Kling 
Luca Schmidthäusler 
Noel Schmitt 
Lukas Hechtel 
Marc Munz 
Julian Tim Spatz 
Kimi Schmidt 
Jonas Wahl 
Daan Hofstede 
Alexander Hail 
Jayden Young Schmid
Lucas Schwarz 

FNM 
KNMV 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MAMS 
ACCR 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
KNMV 
DMU 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMU 
LMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
MUL 
DMU 
KNMV 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
NED/Nijverdal 
NED/Gemonde 
GER/ Eichendorf 
GER/ Jena 
HUN/ Esztergom Kertváro
CZE/ Lužice 
GER/ Schwabniederhofen
NED/ Alphen (NB) 
GER/ Lauterstein 
LAT/ Liepaja 
NED/ Weiteveen 
DEN/ Roedekro 
NED/ Waalre 
GER/ Gößnitz 
DEN/ Kirke Hyl 
LTU/ Dietzenbach 
GER/ Neubrandenburg 
GER/ Reutlingen 
GER/ Kupferzell 
BEL/ Zulte 
GER/ Filderstadt 
LUX/ Fingig 
DEN/ Tureby 
NED/ Beekbergen 
CZE/ Dvr Králové nad Lab
GER/ Werdau 
GER/ Vorderhindelang 
GER/Holzgerlingen 
GER/ Neulußheim 
GER/Dielheim 
GER/ Geldersheim 
GER/ Windsbach 
GER/Reutlingen 
GER/ Nidda 
GER/ Trendelburg 
GER/Gschwend 
NED/ Staphorst 
GER/ Bad Urach 
DEN/ Middelfar 
GER/ Apolda 

Trademark 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
TM 
KTM 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  

Kosak Racing Team 
Kosak Racing Team 
HTS KTM 

Kosak Racing Team 
No Fear-JUMBO-BT Racing Team 
Kosak Racing Team 
Sturm STC Racing 
Brouwer Motors-JUMBO 
Becker Racing 
F&H Racing Shop-HMX 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas
Becker Racing 
VisuAlz Production by SAS Kawas
B&B Mallon Racing/ADAC Berlin B
MX - Vogelwaid 
Kosak Racing Team 
RGS MX Team 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 
Kaduuz-Racing 
GT Husqvarna MX Team 

Team Bauerschmidt MB 33 / ADA

KMP Honda Racing 
KMP Honda Racing 
Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo
SHR Motorsports 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 
Riders Store 
MSC Gaildorf 
Duntep MX 
MX Service Brodbeck/TM Racing 

GripMesser.com RacingTeam 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
9 
3 

Total Tm 
24:57.976 
25:05.476 
25:12.375 
25:13.093 
25:14.855 
25:16.742 
25:17.136 
25:21.810 
25:42.467 
25:55.482 
26:02.527 
26:17.972 
26:21.174 
26:22.091 
26:22.863 
26:30.641 
26:31.789 
26:33.680 
26:34.683 
26:35.540 
26:36.189 
26:50.608 
26:53.063 
26:53.726 
26:54.260 
27:01.449 
27:03.947 
24:59.566 
25:04.217 
25:24.670 
25:25.863 
25:26.712 
25:29.478 
25:41.520 
25:52.753 
25:54.105 
26:01.325 
25:47.156 
20:14.870 
8:26.395 

Diff 

7.500 
14.399 
15.117 
16.879 
18.766 
19.160 
23.834 
44.491 
57.506 

1:04.551 
1:19.996 
1:23.198 
1:24.115 
1:24.887 
1:32.665 
1:33.813 
1:35.704 
1:36.707 
1:37.564 
1:38.213 
1:52.632 
1:55.087 
1:55.750 
1:56.284 
2:03.473 
2:05.971 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:58.025 
1:58.571 
1:59.410 
2:00.074 
2:00.264 
2:00.262 
2:00.315 
2:00.613 
2:01.725 
2:03.308 
2:03.218 
2:03.865 
2:04.319 
2:04.059 
2:05.567 
2:06.697 
2:04.855 
2:04.850 
2:07.096 
2:05.754 
2:05.948 
2:06.745 
2:07.222 
2:07.363 
2:07.177 
2:07.752 
2:06.349 
2:07.386 
2:08.992 
2:08.468 
2:10.336 
2:10.266 
2:10.934 
2:11.450 
2:11.630 
2:12.825 
2:12.027 
2:13.048 
2:04.884 
2:06.231 

In Lap 
3 
2 
3 
4 
4 
2 
7 
5 
3 
3 
7 

10 
4 

12 
5 
3 
4 
4 
5 
7 
6 
9 
4 
7 
5 
7 
8 
4 
4 
8 
4 
4 
8 
7 
4 
6 
6 
2 
4 
2 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#172 holeshot 
Weather: cloudy 16 degrees, dry track 
Started: 40        Classified: 40       Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
7.500 

Ø km/h 
51,910 

Best Lap Tm 
1:58.025 

km/h 
54,904 

Best Lap by 
172 - Cas Valk 

Printed: 12.09.2021 11:02:31 
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www.mylaps.com 
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Reg. Nr.: MX 12539/21

ADAC MX Masters Reutlingen 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 125 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:31:34 

Reutlingen 1,800 Km 

12.09.2021 10:30 

Timekeeping C. Scholz:                                                                Clerk of the course Thomas Moser:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


